# Name
Austin
Todd
David
Aydan

Enten
Drew
Trevor
Clay
Brendan
Daniel
Zander
Jaden
Tristen

Preston

Beachy
Brahler
Cross
Flood
Guster
Hess
Horst
Johnson
Lehman
Marks
Martin
Schlabach
Shidler
VanKirk
Wenger

Dalton Bulldogs Boys Golf Roster 2019-20
Wayne County Athletic League

Grade Height Weight Position
9
9
11
10
9
10
10
11
9
11
9
9
12
12
10



